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ROLLO BAYETA
AMARILLO 38X40 8 MT
CON PRECORTE

ROLLO BAYETA AMARILLO 38X40
8 MT CON PRECORTE

Categoria
Unidades / Units
Gr

Largo/Long
Ancho/Width
Alto/Height
Volumen / Volume

Cajas manto /
Boxes base

Cajas/ Boxes palet
EAN
Info

Composicion /
Composition

Uso / Usage

Unidad
1

22

1

40

38

8431250714201

ROLLO BAYETA AMARILLA CON PRECORTE

70% Viscosa 30% Poliéster

Set
20
438
]
38
9.5

Pack Caja
1 6

1 2.75 Kg

1 332

1 22

1 38.5
0.2812 m3

DUN14

Palet
600
162.7 Kg
80

120

192.5

20 ud

100 ud



